Shiplap Cladding
Product Showcase
modinex.com.au
Perfect lines as far as
the eye can see
Our Shiplap boards are profiled to produce an overlap, which allows
for a continuous cladding look and uninterrupted, clean lines. Shiplap
timber cladding provides a modern and clean cedar finish that adds a

Pre-finished coatings available — Available in a range of standard
colours
Application — Options available for external and out of weather
3
How to specify Download REVIT files, installation instructions, product
care and technical information at modinex.com.au
Profiles
82mm wide
9mm, 12mm, 15mm and 18mm thickness available
133mm wide
9mm, 12mm, 15mm and 18mm thickness available
181mm wide
18mm thickness available
Choose your shape
PROFILE CODE DIMENSION
PR-SLI-82X9 82mmW x 9mmD
PR-SLS-82X12 82mmW x 12mmD
PR-SLM-82X15 82mmW x 15mmD
PR-SLE-82X18 82mmW x 18mmD
PR-SLI-133X9 133mmW x 9mmD
PR-SLS-133X12 133mmW x 12mmD
PR-SLM-133X15 133mmW x 15mmD
PR-SLE-133X18 133mmW x 18mmD
PR-SLE-181X18 181mmW x 18mmD
4 Shiplap Cladding
Choose your  finish
See Modinex website for full range of colour and coating options.
Timber Species